- THE ACKPACK

FLEX'SHAFT BACKPACK

The Back Pack Concrete Vibrators offer increased operator comfort, reliable performance, and reduces fatigue, without the use of an

electric cord. Honda’s 1.3 horsepower GX35 Mini-4 Stroke engine provides reliable power, with an all-position diaphragm carburetor

for operation in any position without stalling. Both backpacks feature an ergonomic and comfortable double-strap shoulder harness.

Honda’s GX50 general-purpose engine expands our Mini-Four Stroke lineup with a model that offers high output and light weight

extending into more demanding commercial and rental applications with excellent fuel efficiency. Featuring a compact and lightweight

design, the GX50 is the first Honda four-stroke model in the two-horsepower class that is 360-degrees inclinable during operation and

storage.

4 Stroke - No Fuel / Oil Mixing

Full 360* “Any-Side-Up” Operation

Use and Store in Any Position

Removable Throttle Allows Operator Ergonomic Comfort and Placement
Easy Starting, Low Noise, Easy Maintenance, and Superb Acceleration
Low Fuel and Oil Consumption

50 CC

Weight

Engine

Power

RPM

Fuel Tank Capacity
Ignition

Mount

Shaft / Casing

20.5 LBS

Honda GX50 Mini 4-Stroke
2.0 HP

50 CC

21.5FLOZ

Pull Start

Anti-Vibration

875" & 1.0625"



GAS POWERED MOTORS

DESCRIPTION

Gas Motor, Flex Shaft

FLEX-SHAFT CORE & CASING

ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION
Core & Casing 1 3/16" x 2/
Core & Casing 1 3/16" x 5’

Core & Casing 1 3/']6“ x7'

Core & Casing 1 3/16" x 10’
Core & Casing 1 3/‘]6“ x 14'

Core & Casing 1 3/16" x 21

DESCRIPTION

Flex Shaft Coupler
Synthetic ATF

Multi-Purpose Grease

THE BACKPACK

COMPONENTS LIST

FLEX-SHAFT CORE & CASING

MODEL NO.

BP-50

VIBRATOR HEADS

MODEL NO.

FS-8102
FS-8105
FS-8107
FS-8110
FS-8114

FS-8121

MODEL NO

VIBRATOR HEADS

DESCRIPTION

Core & Casing 7/8" x 2'
Core & Casing 7/8” x 5’
Core & Casing 7/8" x 7'
Core & Casing 7/8" x 10"
Core & Casing 7/8"x 14/

Core & Casing 7/8" x 21"

DESCRIPTION

Flex Shaft Head 3/4" x 13"

Flex Shaft Head 1" x 14"

Flex Shaft Head 1 3/g8" x 14"

Flex Shaft Head 1 3/4 “ x 11"

Flex Shaft Head 2" x 13"

Flex Shaft Head 2 3/8" x 12"

Tilt Up Head 2 1/2" x 6"

DESCRIPTION

Flex Shaft Head 1 5/g8" x 13"
Flex Shaft Head 1 3/4" x 15"

Flex Shaft Head 2 1/2 x 14"

Tilt Up Head 3" x 6 1/2"
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MODEL NO.
FS-2202
FS-2205
FS-2207
FS-2210
FS-2214

FS-2221

MODEL NO.
VH-31
VH-32
VH-33
VH-34
VH-35
VH-36

VH-85

MODEL NO.
CVH-32
CVH-33
CVH-35

CVH-85



