

THE BACKPACK MOBILITY - THE ABILITY TO MOVE FREELY AND EASILY

The Back Pack Concrete Vibrators offer increased operator comfort, reliable performance, and reduces fatigue, without the use of an electric cord. Honda's 1.3 horsepower GX35 Mini-4 Stroke engine provides reliable power, with an all-position diaphragm carburetor for operation in any position without stalling. Both backpacks feature an ergonomic and comfortable double-strap shoulder harness.

Honda's GX50 general-purpose engine expands our Mini-Four Stroke lineup with a model that offers high output and light weight extending into more demanding commercial and rental applications with excellent fuel efficiency. Featuring a compact and lightweight design, the GX50 is the first Honda four-stroke model in the two-horsepower class that is 360-degrees inclinable during operation and storage.

FEATURES

4 Stroke - No Fuel / Oil Mixing Full 360* "Any-Side-Up" Operation Use and Store in Any Position Removable Throttle Allows Operator Ergonomic Comfort and Placement Easy Starting, Low Noise, Easy Maintenance, and Superb Acceleration Low Fuel and Oil Consumption



SPECIFICATIONS

Weight Engine Power RPM Fuel Tank Capacity Ignition Mount Shaft / Casing

50 CC

20.5 LBS Honda GX50 Mini 4-Stroke 2.0 HP 50 CC 21.5 FL OZ Pull Start Anti-Vibration .875" & 1.0625"



GAS POWERED MOTORS



DESCRIPTION Gas Motor, Flex Shaft MODEL NO. BP-50

FLEX-SHAFT CORE & CASING

	DESCRIPTION	MODEL NO.
	Core & Casing ⁷ /8" x 2'	FS-2202
and coll in the	Core & Casing ⁷ /8" x 5'	FS-2205
	Core & Casing ⁷ /8" x 7'	FS-2207
	Core & Casing ⁷ /8" x 10'	FS-2210
	Core & Casing ⁷ /8"x 14'	FS-2214
	Core & Casing ⁷ /8" x 21'	FS-2221

FLEX-SHAFT CORE & CASING

	DESCRIPTION	MODEL NO.
	Core & Casing 1 ³ /16" x 2'	FS-8102
	Core & Casing 1 ³ /16" x 5'	FS-8105
iii commence d'ii	Core & Casing 1 ³ /16" x 7'	FS-8107
	Core & Casing 1 ³ /16" x 10'	FS-8110
	Core & Casing 1 ³ /16" x 14'	FS-8114
	Core & Casing 1 ³ /16" x 21'	FS-8121

VIBRATOR HEADS

						Ĵ	
--	--	--	--	--	--	---	--

DESCRIPTION	MODEL NO.
Flex Shaft Head ³ /4" x 13"	VH-31
Flex Shaft Head 1" x 14"	VH-32
Flex Shaft Head 1 $3/8$ " x 14"	VH-33
Flex Shaft Head 1 ³ /4 " x 11"	VH-34
Flex Shaft Head 2" x 13"	VH-35
Flex Shaft Head 2 ³ /8" x 12"	VH-36
Tilt Up Head 2 ¹ /2" x 6"	VH-85

ACCESSORIES



		DESCRIPTION
		Flex Shaft Coupler
	Synthetic ATF	
	Multi-Purpose Grease	

VIBRATOR HEADS

DESCRIPTION	MODEL NO.
Flex Shaft Head 1 ⁵ /8" x 13"	CVH-32
Flex Shaft Head 1 ³ /4" x 15"	CVH-33
Flex Shaft Head 2 ¹ /2" x 14"	CVH-35
Tilt Up Head 3" x 6 ¹ /2"	CVH-85

MODEL NO.